MFC Leipzig-Siid e. V. Termine 2026

www.modellflugclub-leipzig.de

01.01.

12.02.

04.04.

09.04.

25.04.

26.04.

01.05.

23.05.

30.05.

13.06.

28.06.

22.08.

29.08.

05.09.

02.- 04.10.

29.10.

07.11.

14.11.

10.12.

31.12.

Alle Termine ohne Gewahr.

Neujahrsfliegen
Jahreshauptversammlung
7.Osterfeuer
Mitgliederversammlung
1.Arbeitseinsatz
FrUhjahrs-Schnupperfliegen
Anfliegen / Wettbewerb Motorcup
5.Helitreffen
15.Grol3seglertreffen

2. Arbeitseinsatz
Wettbewerb Seglercup
Sommercamp 2026
3.Arbeitseinsatz
MFC-Pilotentreffen
Hobbymesse Leipzig
Mitgliederversammlung
Abfliegen

4 Arbeitseinsatz
Mitgliederversammlung

Silvesterfliegen



