MFC Leipzig-Süd e.V.

Termine 2026

www.modellflugclub-leipzig.de

01.01.	Neujahrsfliegen
12.02.	Jahreshauptversammlung
04.04.	7.Osterfeuer
09.04.	Mitgliederversammlung
25.04.	1.Arbeitseinsatz
26.04.	Frühjahrs-Schnupperfliegen
01.05.	Anfliegen / Wettbewerb Motorcup
23.05.	5.Helitreffen
30.05.	15.Großseglertreffen
13.06.	2.Arbeitseinsatz
28.06.	Wettbewerb Seglercup
22.08.	Sommercamp 2026
29.08.	3.Arbeitseinsatz
05.09.	MFC-Pilotentreffen
02 04.10.	Hobbymesse Leipzig
29.10.	Mitgliederversammlung
07.11.	Abfliegen
14.11.	4.Arbeitseinsatz
10.12.	Mitgliederversammlung
31.12.	Silvesterfliegen

Alle Termine ohne Gewähr.